Team Name

Academic
Studies (P)

Anglia
Professional
Training FE

Animal Care

(P)

Beauty (P)

Bricklaying
(P)

Business (P)

Carpentry
(P)

Design

Course

Certificate in Counselling Skills
Award in Bookkeeping

Award in Business Skills
Certificate in Accounting
Certificate in Bookkeeping
Certificate in Bookkeeping

Diploma in Accounting

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Animal
Management

Certificate in Animal Care
Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

Diploma in Land-based Studies

Extended Certificate in Animal Care

T Level Technical Qualification in Animal Care
and Management

Award in an Introduction to the Hair and Beauty
Sector (Entry 3)

Certificate in an Introduction to the Hair and
Beauty Sector

Certificate in Beauty Therapy Services

Diploma in Beauty Therapy
Diploma in Beauty Therapy
Award in Construction Skills

Diploma in Construction Skills

Extended Technical Occupational Entry in
Bricklaying (Diploma)

Access to HE Diploma (Business)

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Business

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Business
Certificate in Business
Certificate in Business and Retail (Entry 3)

Diploma in Business and Retail

T Level Technical Qualification in Management
and Administration

Award in Construction Skills

Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery

Extended Technical Occupational Entry in Wood
Occupations (Diploma)

BTEC Extended Certificate in Art and Design Skills

Peterborough College
Curriculum Planning Fees List for FE 2025/26

Learning
Aim Ref

6000728X
61008187
61008199
60363381
60363435
60363447

6036337X

60330430

50082814
60100266

6033597X

50083557

61041580

50064332

50063479

50089407

50090768
60105604
60103243

60103292

61045445

40012797

60171601

60171613
60364907
60364804

60364890

61001115
60103243

60080462

61045913

6035544X

Fully Funded Fee Waiver

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Co-
Funded
Fee

504

NULL

NULL

918

414

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

864

NULL

NULL

NULL

817.2

1,652.40

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

417.6

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,008

Full Fee

1,008

540

540

1,836

828

1,512

2,880

10,368

NULL

492

3,360

1,728

NULL

NULL

928.8

1,634.40

3,304.80

2,383.20

864

3,552

NULL

4,320

7,776

3,672

835.20

1,159.20

2,469.60

NULL

864

3532.80

NULL

2,016

Loan
ReferenceNo

ALL Ref
60363447
ALL Ref
6036337X

ALL Ref
60330430

ALL Ref
60105604

ALL Ref
40012797

ALL Ref
60171601

ALL Ref
60171613

Adv
Learner
Loan Fee

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,265

2,573

11,356

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,583

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,022

6,602

2,573

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



Digital Skills

Early Years

(P)

BTEC Introductory Certificate in Art and Design

BTEC National Diploma in Art and Design Practice

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Art and
Design Practice

Certificate in Awareness of Mental Health
Problems
Certificate in Creating a Business Start-Up

Certificate in Digital Promotion for Business (OG)

Certificate in Equality and Diversity

Certificate in Improving Personal Exercise, Health
and Nutrition

Certificate in Introducing Caring for Children and
Young People

Certificate in Lean Organisation Management
Techniques

Certificate in Preparing to Work in Adult Social
Care

Certificate in Principles of Business
Administration (VRQ)

Certificate in Principles of Customer Service
(VRQ)

Certificate in Principles of Team Leading
Certificate in the Principles of Care Planning
Certificate in the Principles of Cyber Security
Certificate in the Principles of Dementia Care

Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care

Certificate in the Principles of the Prevention and
Control of Infection in Health Care Settings

Certificate in the Principles of Warehousing and
Storage

Certificate in Understanding Adverse Childhood
Experiences

Certificate in Understanding Autism

Certificate in Understanding Behaviour that
Challenges

Certificate in Understanding Business
Improvement Techniques

Certificate in Understanding Children and Young
People's Mental Health

Certificate in Understanding Climate Change and
Environmental Awareness

Certificate in Understanding Coding

Certificate in Understanding Domestic Abuse
Certificate in Understanding Mental Health First
Aid and Mental Health Advocacy in the
Workplace

Certificate in Understanding Mental Health in
the Early Years

Certificate in Understanding Nutrition and
Health

Certificate in Understanding Specific Learning
Difficulties

Certificate in Understanding Tenant Support in
Social Housing

Certificate for the Early Years Advanced
Practitioner

Certificate in Introduction to Health, Social Care
and Children's and Young People's Settings

60185429

60346668

6034667X

60134380

60336328

60166733

60131457

60328319

60003364

60125305

60000478

60170712

60170700

60338830

60175667

60358531

60063555

6013818X

60093122

60306348

60358087

60163306

60310625

60343060

60328137

60356832

60358543

60371687

60351482

60358622

60133892

60320412

60342730

60184243

60012122

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

NULL

NULL

NULL

672

363

540

540

396

421.20

432

751.80

465

540

576

651

462

516.60

567

466.20

363.60

432

638.40

546

528

567

462

651

546

504

441

529.20

464.40

441

NULL

NULL

1,512

4,536

9,072

1,344

726

1,080

1,080

792

842.40

864

1,503.60

930

1,080

1,152

1,302

924

1,033.20

1,134

932.40

727.20

864

1,276.80

1,092

1,056

1,134

924

1,302

1,092

1,008

882

1,058.40

928.80

882

1,087.20

1,780.80

ALL Ref
60346668

ALL Ref
6034667X

ALL Ref
60184243

NULL

2,882

8,583

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

811

NULL



Electrical
Installations

Engineering

English &
Maths (P)

Certificate in Supporting Teaching and Learning

Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

Certificate in Working with Children in Early
Years and Primary Settings

Diploma for the Early Years Practitioner

Diploma for the Early Years Workforce (Early
Years Educator)

Diploma for Working in the Early Years Sector
(Early Years Educator)
Diploma in Supporting Teaching and Learning

T Level Technical Qualification in Education and
Early Years

Technical Occupational Entry for the Early Years
Practitioner (Diploma)

Award in Initial Verification

Award in the Design and Verification of Electrical
Installations

Award in the Design, Installation and
Commissioning of Electrical Energy Storage
Systems

Award in the Design, Installation and
Commissioning of Small Electrical Energy Storage
Systems

Award in the Installation and Commissioning of
Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment in Domestic,
Commercial and Industrial Locations.

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of
Small Scale Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Diploma in Electrical Installation

Diploma in Electrical Installations (Buildings and
Structures)

Award in Engineering Technologies

BTEC Certificate in Advanced Manufacturing
Engineering (Development Technical Knowledge)

BTEC Extended Diploma in Advanced
Manufacturing Engineering (Development
Technical Knowledge)

Certificate in Engineering Operations
(Knowledge)

Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

T Level Technical Qualification in Engineering,
Manufacturing, Processing and Control

Functional Skills Qualification in English
Functional Skills Qualification in English
Functional Skills Qualification in English (Entry 1)
Functional Skills Qualification in English (Entry 2)

Functional Skills Qualification in English (Entry 3)

Functional Skills Qualification in Mathematics
(Entry 1)

Functional Skills Qualification in Mathematics
(Entry 2)

Functional Skills Qualification in Mathematics
(Entry 3)

Functional Skills Qualification in Maths (RQF)
Functional Skills Qualification in Maths (RQF)

GCSE (9-1) in English Language

60324764

60100266

60359377

60337230

60126292

61041646

6032496X

60358294

61045871

60312415

60037222

60371316

61048409

60349086

60057750

60097905

60054980

60156570

60190498

60190607

6033194X

60100266

61009714

60342894

60342900

60342869

60342870

60342882

60342699

60342651

60342663

61026232

61026244

60142923

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 810

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 756

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 1,054.80

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL
First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL

2,179.20

NULL

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer NULL
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 1,008
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL

NULL
NULL

362
NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL
362

432

1,620

492

1,512

2,109.60

3,499.20

NULL

2,232

NULL

NULL

393.6

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

336

3,993.60

4,358.40

768

5,184

10,368

2,016

492

NULL
724
724
724
724

724

941

941

941
724
724

864

ALL Ref
61041646
ALL Ref
6032496X

ALL Ref
60190498

ALL Ref
60190607

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

4,670

2,225

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

8,583

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL



ESOL

Hair and
Barbering

Health and
Social Care

(P)

GCSE (9-1) in Mathematics

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (reading)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (reading)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (reading) (Entry 1)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (reading) (Entry 2)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (reading) (Entry 3)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (speaking and
listening)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (speaking and
listening)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (speaking and
listening) (Entry 1)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (speaking and
listening) (Entry 2)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (speaking and
listening) (Entry 3)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (writing)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (writing)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (writing) (Entry 1)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (writing) (Entry 2)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (writing) (Entry 3)

Award in Volunteering to Support English
Language Teaching and Learning

Award in Volunteering to Support English
Language Teaching and Learning

Essential Digital Skills (Entry 3)

Award in an Introduction to the Hair and Beauty
Sector (Entry 3)

Certificate in an Introduction to the Hair and
Beauty Sector

Certificate in Barbering
Certificate in Barbering
Certificate in Hairdressing

Certificate in Women's Hairdressing

Diploma in an Introduction to the Hair and
Beauty Sector

NVQ Certificate in Hairdressing and Barbering

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of Air
Source Heat Pump Systems (non-refrigerant
circuits)

Certificate in Health and Social Care

Certificate in Introduction to Health, Social Care
and Children's and Young People's Settings

Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

Extended Certificate in Vocational Studies

Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care
Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care

T Level Technical Qualification in Health

Technical Occupational Entry in Healthcare
Support (Diploma)

60146084

6014385X

60143861

60143897

60143885

60143873

60143800

60143812

60143848

60143836

60143824

60143757

60143769

60143794

60143782

60143770

60359730

60359766

60359857

50064332

50063479

50087046

60138117

60027484

50090525

50063467

60159091

60377902

60188546

60012122

60100266

60100254

60184358

60188558

6037066x

61045287

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Digital Skills,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23

Entitlement, First Full Level 3

24+ Offer
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

432

180

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

360

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

270

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

240

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

867.60

NULL

NULL

835.20

NULL

NULL

NULL

756

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,512

NULL

NULL

864

360

360

360

360

360

720

720

720

720

720

540

540

540

540

540

480

420

378

NULL

928.80

1,735.20

1,576.80

2,152.80

1,670.40

2,304

1,497.60

288

1,512

1,780.80

492

1,050

9,987.60

3,024

NULL

NULL

ALL Ref
60138117
ALL Ref
60027484

ALL Ref
60184358

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,645

1,645

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

7,395

NULL

NULL

NULL



Hospitality

Inclusive
Learning

Information
Technology
(P

Inspire Hub
(P)

Jobsmart

Award in Food Safety in Catering

Certificate in Hospitality and Catering (Entry 3)

Diploma in Food and Beverage Service
Supervision

NVQ Certificate in Food and Beverage Service
NVQ Certificate in Food preparation and Cooking
NVQ Diploma in Hospitality Services

NVQ Diploma in Professional Cookery

Award in Employability Skills

Award in Employability Skills (Entry 3)

Award In Personal and Social Skills (Entry 3)
Award in Progression

Certificate in Employability Skills

Certificate in Employability Skills (Entry 3)
Certificate In Personal and Social Skills (Entry 3)
Certificate in Progression

Certificate in Vocational Studies

Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

BTEC Introductory Certificate in Vocational
Studies

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Computing

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Computing

Extended Certificate in Digital and IT Skills
Extended Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry
3)

T Level Technical Qualification in Digital
Production, Design and Development

T Level Technical Qualification in Digital Support
Services

Award in Progression

Award in Progression (Entry 3)

Award for CCTV Operators (Public Space
Surveillance) in the Private Security Industry

Award for Door Supervisors in the Private
Security Industry

Award for Security Officers in the Private
Security Industry

Award in Conflict Management (RQF)

Award in Emergency First Aid at Work (RQF)
Award in Food Safety in Catering

Award in Health and Safety

Award in Introduction to British Values
Award in Mental Health & Well-Being
Award in Personal Safety

Award in Progression

50051866

60365043

60020787

50098676

50097970

50099814

50094397

60342286

60342304

60343801

60089143

60342274

60342316

60343813

60089155

60100242

60100266

60185879

60173427

60173439

60365158

60100321

60358324

60369012

60089143

60089118

60355347

60355311

60355360

60006705

61007596

60003431

50072328

60333984

60328320

60349384

60084121

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23

Entitlement, First Full Level 3

24+ Offer
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23

Entitlement, First Full Level 3

24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

37.80

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

919.80

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,008

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

108

187.20

136.80

39.60

NULL

42

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

216

75.60

1,268.40

2,923.20

1,335.60

1,192.80

1,839.60

3,024

270

270

360

204

606

636

780

906

492

492

1,080

9,072

4,284

2,016

NULL

NULL

NULL

204

180

216

374.40

273.60

79.20

50.40

84

84

120

84

252

432

ALL Ref
60020787

ALL Ref
50094397

ALL Ref
60173427

ALL Ref
60173439

NULL

NULL

2583

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

8,583

3,345

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



Award in Progression

Award in Progression (Entry 3)

Award in Understanding Safeguarding for Work,
Education and Life

Award in Understanding Stewarding at Spectator
Events

Certificate in Awareness of Mental Health
Problems

Certificate in Coding Practices

Certificate in Common Health Conditions
Certificate in Counselling Skills

Certificate in Creating a Business Start-Up
Certificate in Cyber Security Practices

Certificate in Digital Promotion for Business (OG)

Certificate in Equality and Diversity

Certificate in Improving Personal Exercise, Health
and Nutrition

Certificate in Information, Advice or Guidance

Certificate in Introducing Caring for Children and
Young People

Certificate in Lean Organisation Management
Techniques

Certificate in Preparing to Work in Adult Social
Care

Certificate in Principles of Business
Administration (VRQ)

Certificate in Principles of Customer Service
(VRQ)

Certificate in Principles of Team Leading

Certificate in Principles of Working with
Individuals with Learning Disabilities

Certificate in the Principles of Care Planning
Certificate in the Principles of Cyber Security
Certificate in the Principles of Dementia Care
Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care

Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care

Certificate in the Principles of the Prevention and
Control of Infection in Health Care Settings

Certificate in the Principles of Warehousing and
Storage

Certificate in Understanding Adverse Childhood
Experiences

Certificate in Understanding Autism

Certificate in Understanding Autism

Certificate in Understanding Behaviour that
Challenges

Certificate in Understanding Business
Improvement Techniques

Certificate in Understanding Children and Young
People's Mental Health

Certificate in Understanding Climate Change and
Environmental Awareness

Certificate in Understanding Coding

60089143

60089118

60358518

60367039

60134380

60357939

6014306X

6000728X

60336328

60357629

60166733

60131457

60328319

60143216

60003364

60125305

60000478

60170712

60170700

60338830

60116870

60175667

60358531

60063555

6013818X

61029671

60093122

60306348

60358087

60163306

60319355

60310625

60343060

60328137

60356832

60358543

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

NULL

NULL

NULL

129.60

672

NULL

508.20

504

363

NULL

540

540

396

478.80

421.20

432

751.80

465

540

576

600.60

651

462

516.60

567

NULL

466.20

363.60

432

638.40

NULL

546

528

567

462

651

204

180

168

259.20

1,344

1,512

1,016.40

1,008

726

1,260

1,080

1,080

792

957.60

842.40

864

1,503.60

930

1,080

1,152

1,201.20

1,302

924

1,033.20

1,134

1,260

932.40

727.20

864

1,276.80

1,587.60

1,092

1,056

1,134

924

1,302

ALL Ref
60357939

ALL Ref
60357629

ALL Ref
61029671

ALL Ref
60319355

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

941

NULL

NULL

NULL

941

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

811

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

811

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



Learner
Engagement

Media (P)

Motor
Vehicle (P)

Performing
Arts, Dance
and Music

Certificate in Understanding Common Childhood
Ilinesses

Certificate in Understanding Data Protection and
Data Security

Certificate in Understanding Domestic Abuse

Certificate in Understanding Mental Health
Certificate in Understanding Mental Health First
Aid and Mental Health Advocacy in the
Workplace

Certificate in Understanding Mental Health in
the Early Years

Certificate in Understanding Nutrition and
Health

Certificate in Understanding Personal Care
Needs

Certificate in Understanding Retail Operations

Certificate in Understanding Safeguarding and
Prevent

Certificate in Understanding Specific Learning
Difficulties

Certificate in Understanding Tenant Support in
Social Housing

Certificate in Understanding the Care and
Management of Diabetes

Certificate in Understanding the Care and
Management of Diabetes

Certificate in Understanding the Principles of
Dementia Care

Certificate in Understanding the Safe Handling of
Medication in Health and Social Care

Certificate in Understanding Working with
People with Mental Health Needs

Certificate in Understanding Workplace Violence
and Harassment

Essential Digital Skills
Essential Digital Skills (Entry 3)

Award in Applied Science and Technology

Award in Progression

Certificate in Applied Science and Technology

Certificate in Progression
BTEC Extended Certificate in Creative Media
Skills

BTEC Introductory Certificate in Digital Media
BTEC National Diploma in Creative Media
Practice

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Creative
Media Practice

Extended Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry
3)

T Level Technical Qualification in Media,
Broadcast and Production

Diploma in Automotive Maintenance

Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair
Principles (VRQ)

Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair
Principles (VRQ)

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Music

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Music

6033115X

60336390

60371687

6018968X

60351482

60358622

60133892

60352863

60133387

60328186

60320412

60342730

60093110

60316093

6030196X

60134045

60134343

60339287

60359869

60359857

60110806

60089143

6011020X

60089155

60355463

60309349

60346632

60346656

60100321

61040927

60376077

50098147

50098184

60330715

60330727

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Digital Skills,

Digital Skills,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23

Entitlement, First Full Level 3

24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

432

330

546

NULL

504

441

529.20

546

424.80

414

464.40

441

441

NULL

NULL

504

651

396
NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,008

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,072

NULL

NULL

864

660

1,092

1,285.20

1,008

882

1,058.40

1,092

849.60

828

928.80

882

882

1,260

1,545.60

1,008

1,302

792
378
378
NULL

204

NULL

906

2,016

1,296

3,888

7,776

NULL

NULL

3,072

5,808

6,144

NULL

NULL

ALL Ref
6018968X

ALL Ref
60316093

ALL Ref
6030196X

ALL Ref
60346632

ALL Ref
60346656

ALL Ref
50098147

ALL Ref
60330715
ALL Ref
60330727

NULL

NULL

NULL

811

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

811

811

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,882

7,395

NULL

NULL

NULL

5,421

NULL

7,395

2,882



Photography
and Graphics

Plumbing
(P)

Public
Services (P)

Science and
Social
Science

Sport (P)

Certificate in Creative Industries

Certificate in Skills for Creative Industries

Diploma in Performing and Production Arts

Extended Diploma in Performing and Production
Arts

BTEC Extended Certificate in Art and Design Skills

BTEC National Diploma in Art and Design Practice
BTEC National Diploma in Creative Media
Practice

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Art and
Design Practice

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Creative
Media Practice

Award in Ground Source Heat Pump Systems
(Non-refrigerant Circuits)

Award in Heat Pump Systems (Non-refrigerant
Circuits)

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of Air
Source Heat Pump Systems (non-refrigerant
circuits)

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of
Solar Thermal Hot Water Systems

Certificate in Domestic Energy Assessment

Diploma in Low Carbon Heating Technician

Diploma in Plumbing Studies
Diploma in Plumbing Studies
Diploma for Entry to the Uniformed Services
Diploma for Entry to the Uniformed Services

Diploma for Entry to the Uniformed Services

Extended Diploma for Entry to the Uniformed
Services (OG)

Access to HE Diploma (Health Professions)

Access to HE Diploma (Humanities and Social
Science)

Access to HE Diploma (Science)
BTEC First Award in Application of Science
BTEC First Award in Principles of Applied Science

BTEC Introductory Diploma in Applied Science

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Applied
Science

Certificate in Skills for Employment, Training and
Personal Development

Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry 3)

T Level Technical Qualification in Science

Access to HE Diploma (Sport and Physical
Activity)

Award in Instructing Kettlebell Training

Cambridge Technical Diploma in Sport

Cambridge Technical Extended Diploma in Sport

60365663

60333753

60117801

60117904

6035544X

60346668

60346632

6034667X

60346656

61008205

61008217

60377902

60074395

60057397

6104331X

60055005

60100874

60124568

6012457X

6018792X

60187943

40015555

40012414

4001244X

60047963

60047872

60309374

60174377

60113935

60100266

60369899

4001292X

61051822

6006139X

60061443

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

504

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,008

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL

NULL

2,174.40

NULL

1,332

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

504

504

NULL

NULL

468

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,296

NULL

1,008

1,050

4,320

8,208

2,016

4,536

3,888

9,072

7,776

NULL

288

288

NULL
NULL

NULL

4,348.80

3,456

2,664

2,340

3,888

7,776

NULL

3,600

5,040

1,008

1,008

3,024

9,072

936

492

NULL

4,320

NULL

2,592

7,776

ALL Ref
60117801

ALL Ref
60117904

ALL Ref
60346668
ALL Ref
60346632

ALL Ref
6034667X

ALL Ref
60346656

ALL Ref
6018792X

ALL Ref
60187943
ALL Ref
40015555

ALL Ref
40012414

ALL Ref
4001244X

ALL Ref
60174377

ALL Ref
4001292X

ALL Ref
60061443

NULL

NULL

4,670

7,395

NULL

2,882

2,882

8,583

7,395

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,573

6,602

3,384

3,022

3,384

NULL

NULL

NULL

7,395

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,384

NULL

NULL

7,395



Technical

Travel

Cambridge Technical Subsidiary Diploma in
Sport)

Certificate in Gym Instructing

Certificate in Sport, Fitness and Active Leisure

Certificate in Sport, Fitness and Active Leisure
(Entry 3)

Award in Construction Skills
Award in Construction Skills (Entry 3)
Award in Understanding Domestic Retrofit

BTEC First Extended Certificate in Construction
and the Built Environment
Diploma in Construction Skills

Diploma in Retrofit Coordination and Risk
Management

T Level Technical Qualification in Design,
Surveying and Planning for Construction

Certificate in Exploring the Aviation Industry
Certificate in Travel and Tourism

Diploma in Travel and Tourism

Extended Certificate in Vocational Studies (Entry

3)

Extended Diploma in Travel and Tourism

6006142X

6032692X

60365183

60365134

60103243

60104053

60371237

60102585

60103292

61009672

60358300

60055881

60132309

60162685

60100321

60179363

NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 144

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 100.80

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 1,728

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL
NULL
NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, NULL

Unemployed 24+ Fully

Funded, 1,440
NULL
NULL

NULL

288

1,303.20

957.60

864

864

201.60

3,456

3,552

NULL

NULL

969.60

708

2,880

NULL

6,480

ALL Ref
6006142X

ALL Ref
61009672

ALL Ref
60179363

4,670

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

941

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

6,602



Team
Name

Academic

Studies (S)

A-Levels

Animal
Care (S)

Beauty (S)

Course
Award in Counselling Skills and Theory

Certificate in Counselling Skills

Certificate in Criminology

Diploma in Criminology

Extended Project

GCE A Level in Biology

GCE A Level in Business

GCE A Level in Chemistry

GCE A Level in English Language and Literature

GCE A Level in Environmental Science

GCE A Level in Further Mathematics

GCE A Level in Geography

GCE A Level in History

GCE A Level in Law

GCE A Level in Mathematics

GCE A Level in Physics

GCE A Level in Politics

GCE A Level in Psychology

GCE A Level in Sociology

BTEC National Extended Certificate in Animal
Management

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Animal
Management

Certificate in Land-based Studies

Extended Certificate in Animal Care

T Level Technical Qualification in Animal Care
and Management

Diploma in Hair and Beauty Skills (VRQ)

Diploma in Hair and Media Make-Up

Diploma in Theatrical, Special Effects and Hair
and Media Make-Up

NVQ Certificate in Beauty Therapy

Stamford College
Curriculum Planning Fees List for FE 2025/26

Learning
Aim Ref

6017156X

6000728X

60162491

6016248X

60095349

60146254

60143368

60157318

60149127

60309787

60314990

60185764

60146771

60307067

6031333X

60147477

60314035

6014838X

60139948

60175242

60330430

60335968

50083557

61041580

6015780X

6001393X

50108967

50093320

Fully Funded Fee Waiver

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Co-
Funded
Fee

NULL

504

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

864

NULL

NULL

1,598.40

NULL

NULL

Full Fee

NULL

1,008

1,080

2,160

NULL

3,024

2,592

3,024

2,160

3,024

2,592

2,592

2,160

2,160

2,592

3,024

2,160

3,024

2,160

3,456

10,368

1,920

1,728

NULL

NULL

3,196.80

3276

1,317.60

Loan
Reference No

ALL Ref
60162491

ALL Ref
6016248X

ALL Ref
60146254

ALL Ref
60143368

ALL Ref
60157318

ALL Ref
60149127

ALL Ref
60309787

ALL Ref
60314990

ALL Ref
60185764

ALL Ref
60146771

ALL Ref
60307067

ALL Ref
6031333X

ALL Ref
60147477

ALL Ref
60314035

ALL Ref
6014838X

ALL Ref
60139948

ALL Ref
60175242

ALL Ref
60330430

ALL Ref
50108967

Adv
Learner
Loan Fee

NULL

NULL

724

1,987

NULL

2,225

1,987

2,225

1,987

2,225

1,987

2,225

1,987

1,987

1,987

2,225

1,987

2,225

1,987

3,417

11,356

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

NULL



Bricklaying
(s)

Business (S)

Carpentry
(s)

Creative
Arts

Early Years

()

Electrical

NVQ Diploma in Beauty Therapy General
NVQ Diploma in Beauty Therapy Massage

Award in Construction Skills

Award in Health and Safety in a Construction
Environment

Diploma in Bricklaying

Extended Technical Occupational Entry in
Bricklaying (Diploma)

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Business

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Business

Diploma in Business

T Level Technical Qualification in Management
and Administration

Award in Construction Skills

Award in Health and Safety in a Construction
Environment

Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery

Extended Technical Occupational Entry in Wood
Occupations (Diploma)

Award in Art and Design

Award in Art, Design and Media

Award in Drawing

Diploma in Art and Design

Diploma in Art, Design and Media

Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and
Communication

Extended Diploma in Creative Practice: Art,
Design and Communication

Award in Introduction to Health, Social Care and
Children's and Young People's Settings

Certificate in Introduction to Health, Social Care
and Children's and Young People's Settings

T Level Technical Qualification in Education and
Early Years

Technical Occupational Entry for the Early Years
Practitioner (Diploma)

Advanced Technical Diploma in Electrical
Installation (450)

Award in Initial Verification

Award in the Design, Installation and
Commissioning of Electrical Energy Storage
Systems

Award in the Installation and Commissioning of
Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment in Domestic,
Commercial and Industrial Locations.

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of
Small Scale Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Diploma in Electrical Installation

Diploma in Electrical Installations (Buildings and
Structures)

50088397

50088610

60103243

6031347X

60080528

61045445

60171601

60171613

60364919

61001115

60103243

6031347X

60080462

61045913

60037386

60132668

50079086

6003807X

6013267X

60353028

6035303X

60012110

60012122

60358294

61045871

60173075

60312415

60371316

60349086

60057750

60097905

60054980

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement, First Full Level 3
24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

1,648.80

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,072.80

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

252

NULL

252

1,932

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULLO

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,179.20

3,297.60

2,901.60

864

201.60

3,667.20

NULL

7,776

3,672

2,145.60

NULL

864

201.60

3,532.80

NULL

504

504

504

3,864

3,528

4,536

9,072

722.40

1,780.80

NULL

NULL

4,320

393.60

NULL

NULL

336

3,993.60

4,358.40

ALL Ref
50088610

ALL Ref
60171601

ALL Ref
60171613

ALL Ref
60353028

ALL Ref
6035303X

ALL Ref
60173075

NULL

3,345

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

6,602

2,573

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

8,583

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



Hair

Health and
Social Care

()

Hospitality
& Catering

Information
Technology
(S)

Inspire Hub
(S)

Media (S)

Motor
Vehicle (S)

Performing
Arts

Plumbing
(s)

T Level Technical Qualification in Building
Services Engineering for Construction

Technical Occupational Entry in Electrical
Installation (Diploma)

Certificate in an Introduction to the Hair and
Beauty Sector (Entry 3)

NVQ Certificate in Hairdressing and Barbering

NVQ Diploma in Hairdressing

NVQ Diploma in Hairdressing

T Level Technical Qualification in Health
Technical Occupational Entry in Healthcare
Support (Diploma)

NVQ Certificate in Food and Beverage Service
NVQ Certificate in Food preparation and Cooking

NVQ Diploma in Food and Beverage Service

NVQ Diploma in Food Production and Cooking
NVQ Diploma in Hospitality Supervision and
Leadership

NVQ Diploma in Professional Cookery

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Information
Technology

Diploma in Digital and IT Skills
Diploma in Progression

Extended Certificate in Digital and IT Skills
T Level Technical Qualification in Digital
Production, Design and Development

Award in Progression

Award in Progression (Entry 3)
Award in Creative Media Production &
Technology

Diploma in Creative Media Production &
Technology

Diploma in Creative Media Production &
Technology

Extended Diploma in Creative Media Production
& Technology

Award in Automotive Maintenance

Diploma in Automotive Maintenance

Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair
Principles (VRQ)

Diploma in Music Performance and Production

Extended Diploma in Music Performance and
Production

Advanced Technical Diploma in Plumbing (450)

Award in Construction Skills (Entry 3)

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of Air
Source Heat Pump Systems (non-refrigerant
circuits)

Award in the Installation and Maintenance of
Solar Thermal Hot Water Systems

60369115

61038994

50068039

50075275

60158864

6015889X

6037066x

61045287

50098676

50097970

50095444

50095432

60008611

50094397

60304546

60365055

60089167

60365158

60358324

60089143

60089118

6013804X

60139274

60139869

60139870

60376053

60376077

50098184

60164724

6016475X

60172010

60104053

60377902

60074395

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23

Entitlement, First Full Level 3

24+ Offer
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,019.60

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,167.60

1,323

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,512

NULL

1,008

NULL

NULL

NULL

216

1,728

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,072

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

820.80

1,411.20

4,039.20

3,895.20

NULL

NULL

1,335.60

1,192.80

2,335.20

2,646

1,814.40

3,024

9,072

3,024

1,836

2,016

NULL

204

180

432

3,456

4,320

8,208

777.60

3,072

6,144

4,320

8,208

4,320

864

288

NULL

NULL
ALL Ref
61038994 3,345
NULL
NULL
NULL
ALL Ref
6015889X 3,345
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
ALL Ref
60008611 2,583
ALL Ref
50094397 3,345
ALL Ref
60304546 8,583
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
ALL Ref
60139869 4,670
ALL Ref
60139870 7,395
NULL
NULL
NULL
ALL Ref
60164724 7,172
ALL Ref
6016475X 11,356
ALL Ref
60172010 3,345
NULL
NULL
NULL



Public
Services (S)

Skills for
Work &
Living

Sport (S)

Diploma in Plumbing Studies

Diploma in Plumbing Studies

T Level Technical Qualification in Building
Services Engineering for Construction

Technical Occupational Entry in Plumbing and
Heating (Diploma)
BTEC Diploma in Preparation for Public Services

BTEC National Diploma in Uniformed Protective
Services

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Uniformed
Protective Services

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Uniformed
Protective Services

Award in Applied Science and Technology
Award in Employability Skills

Award in Employability Skills (Entry 3)
Certificate in Applied Science and Technology
Certificate in Employability Skills

Certificate in Employability Skills (Entry 3)
Award in Instructing Circuit Sessions

BTEC Introductory Diploma in Vocational Studies

BTEC National Diploma in Sport, Fitness and
Personal Training

BTEC National Extended Diploma in Sport and
Exercise Science

BTEC National Foundation Diploma in Sport and
Exercise Science

BTEC Technical Occupational Entry for Personal
Trainer (Diploma)

Cambridge Technical Diploma in Sport

Cambridge Technical Diploma in Sport and
Physical Activity

Cambridge Technical Extended Certificate in
Sport

Cambridge Technical Extended Certificate in
Sport and Physical Activity

60055005

60100874

60369115

61039044

60360070

60350660

60350684

60350696

60110806

60342286

60342304

6011020X

60342274

60342316

60367349

60185880

60349281

60174225

60304431

61039329

6006139X

60170967

60061388

60170943

First Full Level 2 Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 24+ Offer

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

First Full Level 3 19-23
Entitlement,

2,174.40

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,296

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

50.40

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1,296

NULL

648

NULL

4,348.80

3,456

NULL

NULL

2,592

5,184

7,776

3,672
NULL

270

270

NULL

606

636

100.80

2,160

NULL

7,776

3,672

NULL

2,592

5,184

1,296

2,592

ALL Ref
61039044

ALL Ref
60350660

ALL Ref
60350684

ALL Ref
60350696

ALL Ref
60349281

ALL Ref
60174225

ALL Ref
60304431

ALL Ref
61039329

ALL Ref
60170967

ALL Ref
60170943

NULL

NULL

NULL

3,345

NULL

4,170

6,602

2,573
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

4,670

7,395

2,882

4,670

NULL

4,670

NULL

2,225



Anglia
Professional
Training HE
Diploma in Accounting and Business (RQF Level ALL Ref
4) 60107716 NULL NULL 60107716 2,573
ALL Ref
Diploma in Professional Accounting 60363393 NULL 2,808 60363393 2,573
Arts and
Social
Science ALL Ref
Diploma in Counselling Practice 60339871 NULL NULL 60339871 2,882
ALL Ref
Diploma in Psychotherapeutic Counselling 60339883 NULL NULL 60339883 1,417
ESOLHE Certificate in Teaching English to Speakers of ALL Ref
Other Languages (CELTA) 50118912 NULL 864 50118912 1,417
Science and
Technology ALL Ref
Diploma in Web Application Development 60355748 NULL NULL 60355748 5,421




Team Name

Aspire

Business
Development

Eastern
School of
Performing
Arts

GLADCA

Course

Award in Preparing to Work in Schools
Award in Safeguarding in a Learning
Environment

Certificate in Understanding Behaviour that
Challenges

Certificate in Understanding Mental Health First
Aid and Mental Health Advocacy in the
Workplace

Certificate in Understanding Safeguarding and
Prevent

Certificate in Well-Being
Diploma in Adult Care (England)

Diploma in Adult Care (England)

Award in Graded Examination in Dance: Grade 3

Certificate in Graded Examination in Dance:
Grade 6

Certificate in Musical Theatre (Grade 7)
Certificate in Musical Theatre (Grade 8)
Certificate in Performance (Grade 6)

Certificate in Performance (Grade 8)

Certificate in Vocational Graded Examination in
Dance: Intermediate

Diploma in Performing and Production Arts

Diploma in Performing and Production Arts

Extended Diploma in Performing and Production
Arts

GCSE (9-1) in English Language

GCSE (9-1) in Mathematics

Professional Diploma in Performance

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Reading)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Reading)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Reading) (Entry 1)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Reading) (Entry 2)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Reading) (Entry 3)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Speaking and
Listening)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Speaking and
Listening)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Speaking and
Listening) (Entry 1)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Speaking and
Listening) (Entry 2)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Speaking and
Listening) (Entry 3)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Writing)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Writing)

Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Writing) (Entry 1)

Cross-College
Curriculum Planning Fees List for FE 2025/26

Learning
Aim Ref

60324776

60055157

60310625

60351482

60328186
60141827
60156417

61007894

50107549

50107586
6037391X
60373921
60341075

60341099

50107288

60117801

60118246

60117904
60142923

60146084
6033034X
60141955
60141980
60141864
6014189X

6014192X

60141979

60142005

60141888

60141918

60141943
60141967
60141992

60141876

Co-
Funded Loan
Fully Funded Fee Waiver Fee Full Fee Reference No
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 338.40
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 187.20
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 546 1092
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 504 ,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 414 828
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 865.20
ALL Ref
NULL 4,023.60 60156417
ALL Ref
First Full Level 3 24+ Offer NULL 3,276 61007894
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
First Full Level 3 19-23 ALL Ref
Entitlement, NULL 4,320 60117801
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 1,836 3,672
First Full Level 3 19-23 ALL Ref
Entitlement, NULL 8,208 60117904
432 864
432 864
ALL Ref
NULL 5,184 6033034X
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 396
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 198 396
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 456
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 456
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 330
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 438
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 219 438
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 510
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 510
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 438
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 492
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, 246 492
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded, NULL 456

Adv
Learner
Loan Fee

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

2,882

2,882

NULL

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL

NULL

4,670

NULL

7,395
NULL

NULL

4,670

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Writing) (Entry 2)
Award in ESOL Skills for Life (Writing) (Entry 3)
Award in Preparation for Employment (Entry 3)

Award in Progression (Entry 3)

60141906

60141931

60343953

60089118

Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,
Unemployed 24+ Fully
Funded,

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

456

516

360

180

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL



